
Coaches:

Lenny Smith Elmira Heights
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 24, 2021 Wed Scrimmage @ Troy Senior High
School

1:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

12:15 PM NL

Nov 27, 2021 Sat Scrimmage Newfield 10:00
AM

Edison High
School NL

CANCELLED Dec
3, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Candor (Candor) 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Candor HS
Gym NL

CANCELLED Dec
4, 2021 Sat

Regular Season
(Varsity Consolation
Game)

Lansing, Candor
(Candor), Spencer-
Van Etten @ TBD

3:30
PM

5:00
PM Lansing HS NL

Dec 4, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Varsity
Championship Game)

Lansing, Candor
(Candor), Spencer-
Van Etten @ TBD

5:15
PM

6:45
PM Lansing HS NL

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Newark Valley 7:30
PM

Newark
Valley High
School

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Spencer-Van
Etten

7:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Dec 17, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Watkins Glen 7:30
PM

9:00
PM

W G Field
House Gym

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Dec 21, 2021 Tue
Regular Season (WP
Senior Night) 
49-67 L

@ Whitney Point 7:30
PM

WPHS
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Dec 23, 2021 Thu Regular Season Tioga 7:30
PM

Edison High
School L

CANCELLED Dec
28, 2021 Tue

Regular Season
(JOSH PALMER
TOURNAMENT @
ELMIRA HS VS.
MANSFIELD )

@ TBD 10:00
AM EHS Gym Departure Time:

9:00 AM NL

CANCELLED Dec
29, 2021 Wed

Regular Season
(JOSH PALMER
TOURNAMENT
CONSOLATION
GAME @ ERNIE
DAVIS ACADEMY
VS. TBD (IF WE
LOSE ON 12/28))

@ TBD 10:00
AM EDA Gym Departure Time:

9:00 AM NL

CANCELLED Dec
30, 2021 Thu

Regular Season
(JOSH PALMER
TOURNAMENT
CHAMPIONSHIP
GAME @ ELMIRA HS
VS. TBD (IF WE WIN
ON 12/28))

@ TBD 1:30
PM EHS Gym Departure Time:

12:00 PM NL

Jan 3, 2022 Mon Regular Season Waverly 7:30
PM

Edison High
School L

Jan 5, 2022 Wed Regular Season Notre Dame, Elmira 7:30
PM

Edison High
School L

Jan 7, 2022 Fri Regular Season Trumansburg 7:30
PM

Edison High
School L

Jan 11, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
56-39 W Odessa-Montour 7:30

PM
Edison High
School L

Jan 14, 2022 Fri Regular Season Lansing 7:30
PM

Edison High
School L



Jan 19, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Notre Dame,
Elmira

7:30
PM

Elmira Notre
Dame: HS
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
5:00 PM L

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Dryden 7:30
PM Dryden H S Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Jan 28, 2022 Fri Regular Season Newark Valley 7:30
PM

Edison High
School L

Feb 1, 2022 Tue Regular Season Watkins Glen 7:30
PM

Edison High
School L

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Regular Season Canton 6:00
PM

Edison High
School NL

Feb 8, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Waverly 7:30
PM

Waverly High
School Gym

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L
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